SCOTTSBURG & DEANS CREEK

BUS: #3 COLOR: ORANGE

MORNING'S

5:51 - LEAVE BUS BARN

6:25 - LOON LAKE RD.

6:36 - CARLSON RD

6:40 - SOUP CREEK

7:10 - BURCHARD CRK.

7:12 - BOB'S MARKET

7:25 - WILSON CANYON

7:30 - JOHANASON CREEK RD (on deans crk. Turn around)
7:40 - CIRCLE BRIVE

7:45 - HIGHLAND

LTl
15-Aug-15

“++++Burchard Crk Is the only stop on this route at this time. If you need the bus to stop on a stop other than that please call and let us know

AFTERNOON'S

3:30 - LEAVE BUS BARN

3.55 - LEAVE CIRCLE DRIVE

4:15 - JOHANNESON CREEK ( on Deans Crk. Turn around)
4:20 - WILLSON CANYON

4:35 - BURCHARD CRK.

4.37 - BOBS MARKET

5:02 - LOON LAKE RD.

5:13 - CARLSON RD

5:17 - SOUP CREEK

5:45 - BUS BARN



LAKESIDE/LIGHTHOUSE/WILDWOOD DRIVE

BUS: # 16 COLOR: RED

MORNINGS

6:45 - LEAVE BUS BARN

7:04 - 12632 WILDWOOD DRIVE

7:06 - HOWL - A - DAY INN

7:10 - AIRPORT WY & WLD WD DR./SPINREEL
7:12 - LAKESIDE REALITY

7:13 - WOODLAND RD.

7:14 - LAKESIDE COMMUNITY CHURCH
7:16 - NORTH 8TH AND BONNEVILLE RD.
7:20 - LEAVE TREE ACRES

7:22 - EEL LAKE LN

7:23 - FOGGY HEIGHTS

7:30 ~ LIGHT HOUSE AT GATE

7:31 - LIGHTHOUSE RD & SUNSET DR.
7:32 - MARINA WAY

7:34 - DOCK #4

7:40 - CIRCLE DRIVE

7:45 - HIGHLAND

LTI
23-Aug-16

AFTERNOONS

3:30 - LEAVE BUS BARN

3:865 - LEAVE PACIFIC AUDITORIUM
4.05 - DOCK #4

4.07 - MARINA WAY

4:12 - LIGHT HOUSE RD. & SUNSET DR.
4:14 - LIGHT HOUSE AT GATE

4:19 - 12632 WILDWOOD DR.

4:21 - HOWL - A - DAY INN

4:24 - AIRPORT WY & WLD WD DR/SPINREEL
4:26 - LAKSIDE REALITY

4:27 - WOODLAND RD.

4:28 - LAKESIDE COMMUNITY CHURCH
4:32 - NORTH 8TH & BONNEVILLE RD
4.34 - TREE ACRES

4:37 - EEL LAKE LN

4:39 - FOGGY HEIGHTS

4:52 - BUS BARN



WINCHESTER BAY

MORNINGS AFTERNOONS

7:16 - LEAVE BUS BARN 3:30 - LEAVE BUS BARN

7:23 - BETWEEN 8TH ST. & BROADWAY 3:56 - LEAVE PACIFIC AUDITORIUM

7:25 - 7TH AND BROADWAY 4:05 - BETWEEN 8TH & BROADWAY

7.27 - STOCKADE MARKET . 4:06 - 7TH AND BROADWAY

7:31 - 935 BROADWAY Hana Stiles 4:07 - STOCKADE MARKET .

7.32 - OREGON COAST POWER SPORTS 4:11 - 935 BROADWAY Haena Stile>
7,33 - SALMON HARBER RV PARK 4:12 - OREGON COAST POWER SPORTS
7:34 - 76327 U.S. Hwy 101 (Winchester Crk. Estates)  4:13 - SALMON HARBOR RV PARK

7:35 - SURFWOOD CAMP GROUND 4:14 - 76327 U.S. Hwy 101 (Winchester Crk. Estates)
7.40 - CIRCLE DRIVE 4:15 - SURFFWOOD CAMP GROUND
7:45 - HIGHLAND 4:20 - BUS BARN

LT

23-Aug-16



RANCH ROAD
BUS: # 12 COLOR: GREEN
RCCS AM

7:15 - LEAVE BUS BARN

7:20 - RIDGEWAY & FOREST HILLS
7:21 - RIDGEWAY & WARD

7:22 - RIDGEWAY & REGENTS

7:24 - RANCH RD. & BITTERSWEET CT.
7:25 - RANCH RD. & EVERGREEN LP.
7:26 - RANCH RD. & SWAIN

7:27 - RANCH RD. & RIDEWAY

7:33 - CIRCLE DRIVE

HIGHLAND AM.

7:34 - RIDGEWAY & FOREST HILLS
7.35 - RIDGEWAY & WARD

7:38 - RIDGEWAY & REGENTS

7.38 - 1095 RANCH RD.

7:39 - RANCH RD. & BITTERSWEET CT
7:40 - 1712 RANCH RD (ON GRAVEL)
7:41 - RANCH RD. & EVERGREEN LP.
7.42 - EVERGREEN LOOP & WEIGMAN LN
7:43 - RANCH RD. & SWAIN

7:44 - RANCH RD. & RIDGEWAY

7.47 - HIGHLAND SCHOOL

LTl
8/23/2016

HIGHLAND PM.

3:30 - LEAVE BUS BARN

3:48 - RANCH RD. & RIDGEWAY

3:51 - 1096 RANCH RD.

3:53 - RANCH RD. & BITTERSWEET CT.
3:54 - 1712 RANCH RD. (IN THE GRAVEL)
3:65 - RANCH RD. & EVERGREEN LP.
3:66 - EVERGREEN LP. & WEIGMAN LN
3.58 - RANCH RD. & SWAIN

3:59 - RIDGEWAY & WARD

4.00 - RIDGEWAY & FOREST HILLS

RCCS PM.

4:02 - CIRCLE DRIVE

4.03 - RIDGEWAY & FOREST HILLS
4:04 - RIDGEWAY & WARD

4:05 - RIDGEWAY & REGENTS

4:06 - RANCH RD. & SWAIN

4.08 - RANCH RD. & BITTERSWEETCT
4:09 - RANCH RD. & EVERGREEN LP.
4:20 - BUS BARN



DOWN TOWN

BUS: #9 COLOR: YELLOW

MORNINGS

7:21 - LEAVE BUS BARN

7:26 - CRESTVIEW HIEGHTS

7:28 - ELM AVE. AND CRESTVIEW

7.30 - HENDERSON PARK

7:32 - 11TH AND WINCHESTER

7:35 - WINCHESTER AVE BEHIND BEST WESTERN
7:40 - CIRCLE DRIVE

7:45 - HIGHLAND

LTI
23-Aug-16

AFTERNOON

3:30 - LEAVE BUS BARN

3:55 - LEAVE CIRCLE DRIVE

4:00 - WINCHESTER AVE. BEHIND BEST WESTERN
4.02 - 11TH AND WINCHESTER

4.06 - HENDERSON PARK

4.09 - ELM AVE. AND CRESTVIEW

4:12 - CRESTVIEW HEIGHTS

4:17 - BUS BARN



SCHOLFIELD

BUS: # 4 COLOR: PURPLE

MORNINGS

6:55 - LEAVE BUS BARN

7:16 - JD LANE

7.18 - WALKER CRK. ROAD
7:22 - MANICKES

7.25 - OAR CREEK

7:30 - WINCHESTER AVE. AND 4TH
7:32 - DANCE STUDIO

7:33 - HAWTHORN AND 4TH
7:36 - BARBER SHOP

7:37 - BEHIND ATZLAN

7:38 - APTS. BEHIND SAFEWAY
7:40 - PARKING LOT ON FIR
7:41 -FIR AND 21ST

7:42 - CIRCLE DRIVE

7:45 - HIGHLAND

LTI
23-Aug-16

AFTERNOON

3:30 - LEAVE BUS BARN

3:55 - LEAVE CIRCLE DRIVE
3:56 ~ FIR AND 218T

3:57 - PARKING LOT ON FIR
4:02 - APTS. BEHIND SAFEWAY
4:03 - BEHIND ATZLAN

4:.04 - BARBER SHOP

4.07 - HAWTHORN AND 4TH
4.08 - DANCE STUDIO

4:09 - WINCHESTER AVE AND 4TH
4:13 - OAR CREEK

4.16 - MANICKES

4:22 - WALKER CRK. ROAD
4:23 - JD LANE

4:44 - BUS BARN



SOUTH SIDE SMITH RIVER/GARDINER

BUS: #10 COLOR: BROWN

MORNING'S

6:45 - LEAVE BUS BARN

7:02 - TURN AROUND

7:03 - 4363 SOUTHSIDE SMITH RVR.
7:05 - GRACIE LN

7:13 - OTTER SLOUGH

7:20 - DAWSON SECTION RD.

7:30 - JEWETT

7:36 - 10TH AND JUNIPER

7.40 - CIRCLE DRIVE

7:45 « HIGHLAND

LT
8/29/2016

AFTERNOON'S

3:30 - LEAVE BUS BARN

3:55 - LEAVE CIRCLE DRIVE

4:00 - 10TH AND JUNIPER

4.05 - JEWETT

4.15 - DAWSON SECTION RD.

4;20 - OTTER SLOUGH

4:30 - GRACIE LN.

4:33 - 4363 SOUTHSIDE SMITH RVR
4:35 - TURN AROUND

4.55 - BUS BARN



NORTH SMITH RIVER RD./ WEST RAIL ROAD

BUS: # 18 COLOR: PINK

MORNINGS

5:45 - LEAVE BUS BARN

6:27 - 24612 LWR SMITH RV. RD. (Gravel pile)
6:42 - SMITH RIVER STORE

6:55 - REEDS

7:00 - 6351 NO. SMITH RV.RD. (8 Mi. Marker)
7:01 - 6080 NO. FORK RD. (SEELEYS)

7.05 - 1586 NO. FORK RD. ( 2 Mi. Marker)

7:06 - 1456 NO, FORK RD. ( 1 Mi. Marker)

7:12 - 15091 LWR. SMITH RVR. RD. ( 3 Bams)
7:16 - 12836 LWR. SMITH RVR. RD. ( Coos Head #2)
7:19 - ELSLICK CRK.

7:21 - 8519 LWR. SMITH RVR. RD. { Smith River Marina)
7:22 - 8128 LWR SMITH RV RD (Joys & Brandon)
7:23 - 7634 LWR SMITH RV RD

7:26 - 5630 LWR. SMITH RVR. RD.

7.26 - 4859 LWR SMITH RV RD. (Glovers)

7:28 - BEAR LANE

7:28 - KINGFISHER LN

7:31 - 1940 LWR SMTH RVRD

7:36 - TRESSLE

7:41 - CIRCLE DRIVE

7:45 - HIGHLAND

LTI
8/23/2016

AFTERNOONS

3:30 - LEAVE BUS BARN

3:556 - LEAVE CIRCLE DR.

4.01 - TRESSLE

4:07 - 1940 LWR SM RVRD

4:09 - KINGFISHER LN

409 - BEAR LN

4:11 - 4859 LWR SMITH RV. RD (Glovers)

4:12 - 5630 LWR SMITHRVRD

4:14 - 7634 LWR SMITH RV RD

4:16 - 8128 LWR SMIRH RV RD ( Joys & Brandon)
4:16 - 8519 LWR SMITH RV. RD. (Smith River Marina)
4:18 - ELSLICK CR.

4:21 - 12836 LWR SMITH RV. RD. { Coos Head #2)
4:25 - 15091 LWR SMITH RV. RD. (3 Barns)

4:30 - 1456 NO. FORK RD {1 Mi. Marker)

4:31 - 1586 NO. FORK RD. (2 Mi. Marker)

4:32 - 6080 NO. FORK RD. (Seeleys)

4:36 - 6351 NO. FORK RD. ( 6 Mi. Marker)

4.41 - REEDS

4:55 - SMITH RIVER STORE

5:10 - 24612 LWR. SMITH RV. RD. (Gravel pile}
5:45 - BUS BARN



